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Nome
VENENO
METRALHA
PINGO
TIGRE
SENTINELA
MOLEQUE
BARAO
REI DO NORTE
CORVO
JUNINHO
FATAL
APOCALIPSE
REI ZADOK
FANTASMA
FIQUEI
COIOTE
MALUCO
TAGARELA
JOIA RARA

VENTANIA

Anilha
025485
246483
150857
761613
004337
007229
311030
014117
128121
630256
009312
201013
030383
004914
018793
cabeca
016514
012288
007682
021175

Dono
LINOS CRIATORIO
JOAO AGOSTIN

ERALDO DOS SANTOS GOULART

ADRIANO
ELITO
ROBSON EUGENIO
RAFAEL MENDES
RANGEL MARCOS MIGUEL
JUARES FRATONE BELUCO
ODILIO BITTENCOURT MENDES
VALMOR JOAO PEREIRA
EDUARDO GOULART NUNES
ARLEY FERREIRA BARBOSA
WALMOR DA ROSA PEDRO
JOSE NUNES
ALCENIR CARDOSO
JOSE LUIZ DE SOUZA
GEISON DE OLIVEIRA
CARLOS H MANOEL
LUIZ CARLOS GOMES

COLEIRO 20/02/2022

Cidade
LAGUNA

ACPG

GAROPABA

RIO FORTUNA
TUBARAO
TUBARAO

TUBARAO
TUBARAO
IMBITUBA

TUBARAO

TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO

Ucpt

10/15 min Pontos

126/205
121/170
89/154
42/151
166/149
70/144
93/139
40/127
82/116
28/116
137/109
31/107
62/103
50/100
37/100
91/98
93/97
110/96
78/94
40/89
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